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The menu of Al's Tikka Grill from Bristol includes 99 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately £7. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Boiling Point Menu

Vegetarian

SWEET CORN

Extras

EXTRA CHILI SAUCE

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH CAKE

A La Carte

IMITATION CRAB STICK

Sauces
CURRY SAUCE

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

MILKY SOFT HERBAL JELLY

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Lamb Dishes

SPICY CUMIN LAMB

$5.2

$0.4

$5.5

$5.1

$4.4

$5.5

$4.4

$8.2

Main

SLICED PORK BELLY

Vegetable

NAPA

Pork

PORK INTESTINE

Tea

GREEN TEA

Beverage
GOLDEN CITRUS GREEN TEA

Add On

STEAMED VEGGIE

Small Plates
HOLY COW

Milk Tea

MILK GREEN TEA

Fresh Tea And Juice

WINTER MELON JUICE

Handmade Fruit Drinks

MANGO ALOE GREEN TEA

Refreshing Juice

WINTER MELON LEMON JUICE

$7.6

$5.1

$7.8

$5.8

$6.9

$5.6

$8.2

$6.6

$5.7

$7.2

$6.1
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Modifiers

FUZHOU FISH BALL

Creative Mix Series

HONEY GREEN TEA

Green Tea

TARO MILK GREEN TEA

Select Meats And
Seafoods

FISH TOFU

Fresh Brewed Tea

AMBER OOLONG TEA

Teppan

GARLIC PORK BELLY

Fresh Milk

HONEY FRESH MILK TEA

Grilled Entrees
SLICED LAMB

Hot Soups

#4 BEEF HOT SOUP

Flavour Tea

GRAPEFRUIT GREEN TEA

Basic Pastas
VERMICELLI

$5.5

$6.2

$7.2

$5.5

$5.8

$8.3

$6.9

$7.9

$22.7

$6.9

$2.2

Fresh Milk Beverages

FRESH MILK TEA $6.6
Secret Sauces

EXTRA GARLIC SOY SAUCE $0.4
Appetizers &Amp; Sides
MEATBALL $5.1
American Thickshake

MILK CREAM $1.5
Sweet Milk

PUDDING SWEET MILK WITH BOBA $7.1

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

QUAIL EGG $3.9
Uncategorized

HONEY MILK GREEN TEA $6.9

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.9
WATER

Entrées

SCALLION GRAVY RICE $3.2
SPICY TANGY BEEF $8.2
Mains

#7 MUSHROOM VEGGIE HOT

SOUP $20.6
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#10 THAI TOMATO HOT SOUP

Side Dishes

RICE
STEAMED RICE

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE

Vegetables
CROWN DAISY
ICED TOFU

Fruit Teas (Vegan
Friendly)

LYCHEE GREEN TEA
PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA

Bar-B-Q
SLICED BEEF
SLICED PORK

Sides

SOY SAUCE
DIPPING SAUCE

Add Ons

TAIWANESE BOK CHOY
FRIED TOFU SKIN

SPICY FERMENTED TOFU
EXTRA BEAN PASTE SAUCE

$27.0

$2.2

$2.9
$2.9

$5.1
$5.1

$6.9
$6.9

$7.9
$7.6

$5.1
$5.2
$7.7
$0.4

Beverages

LEMON AMBER OOLONG TEA $6.9
TARO AMBER OOLONG MILK TEA $7.2
GRAPEFRUIT AMBER OOLONG TEA $6.9

HONEY AMBER OOLONG TEA $6.2
?éiSION FRUIT AMBER OOLONG $6.9
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
APPETIZER
FISH
LAMB
NOODLES
SOUP
Retail Products
3 CUP CHICKEN SAUCE $5.3
BP SEASONING POWDER $5.5
GARLIC CHILI CRUNCH $5.6
SPICY GARLIC BEAN PASTE $5.3
EXTRA PIQUANT SAUCE $5.1
OLD FASHIONED BBQ SAUCE $5.0
FLAMING CHILI OIL $5.0
Ingredients Used
MILK
TOFU $3.9
MISO
VEGETABLES
SHRIMP $7.9

GARLIC
PORK MEAT
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POTATOES

Popular Items

#8 TAIWANESE SPICY
HOT SOUP

#9 MISO HOT SOUP $27.0

SWEET MILK WITH
BOBA

$27.0

$7.1

#1 HOUSE SPECIAL HOT SOUP $22.6

TARO MILK SLUSH

#5 LAMB HOT SOUP

AMBER OOLONG MILK TEA

#2 SEAFOOD TOFU HOT SOUP

#6 MILK CREAM CURRY HOT
SOUP

#3 KOREAN BEAN PASTE HOT
SOUP

$7.2
$22.7
$6.6
$22.5

$22.7

$22.5

Boiling Point

46807 Warm Springs Blvd,
Fremont, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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